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212 - Lompat Jauh P15 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Group 1 Start Time: 08:56 pm
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
1 0184 nor hani qaleysa SSN PERAK 4.84 470 484 479 484 450 4.64
NUR IZZAREEN
2 0185 SYAFIYA SSN PERAK 478 430 460 478 463 477 4.66
SHAMSUDIN
3 1147 YIJING TAN P'”g'c";’]zoﬁ"gh 478 402 478 454 436 419 410
ELYSIA PREVINIA
4 0368  SaviD MBP) 472 455 X 471 X 424 4.72
SEKOLAH
5 0123 QUAH YI EN SUKAN BUKIT  4.68 4.12 430 4.64 4.47 468 4.60
JALIL
PUTRI NUR QAISYA TITAN
6 1195 ¢opni ATHLETICS 466 466 450 461 466 437 X
KHADEEJA AL
7 0955 S xtien HANI SSN PERAK 4.60 4.47 454 437 441 436 4.60
8 0759  ruo han wong MSN 458 431 436 450 458 445 4.43
SELANGOR . : : : : ' '
NUR BATRISYA Sekolah
9 0635 FARIHAH Sukan Negeri  4.42 418 4.42 4.42
ABDULLAH Selangor
NUR ZAHRA ELIYA
10 0182  youii D Evam SSN PERAK 439 439 414 436
NURUL HANA .
11 0622 1 runl PLD Putrajaya  4.38 431 438 4.13
12 0954  NUR SYAZA HANI SSN PERAK 438 374 438 401
ROWENA YEOH MSN
13 0758 (v NA SELANGOR 435 435 433 4.16
14 0545 WOO ZOE LIN Quantum 428 365 396 4.8
Athletics
SEKOLAH
15 003 NURSYIFARANIA - g ANBUKIT  4.23 261 4.00 4.23
RUSHDI
JALIL
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Group 1 Start Time: 08:56 pm
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
e . Stella Maris
16 0844  Caitlin Lian Li Vern Int School 4.17 X 3.50 4.17
KELAB
17 0287 LIM THONG LE OLAHRAGA 4.15 X 3.85 4.15
SHAHSARA
18 1196 AFIFFY ALEESHA TITAN 4.15 415 X 3.86

AMIE ATHLETICS

NUR ALEESYA MIA

19 0459  BINTI MOHAMAD MSSD KERIAN 3.94 355 394 3.78
FAIZ
SEKOLAH
CHE NURAMANDA
20 0082 CHE NORMADI SUKAN BUKIT 3.55 X X 3.55
JALIL
21 0183 nurkhamalia SSNPERAK  3.52 X 337 3.52
fardila khamalia
Teoh Su Fang Stella Maris
22 0860 Ashley Rosabelle Int School 3.38 X X 3.38
NURSYASYA NAJWA .
- 0612 KAMARUZAMAN PLD Putrajaya NM X X X
Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
20 1

Bib

0184

0185

1147

0368

0123

1195

0955

0759

0635

0182

0622

0954

0758

0545

0083

0844

1196

0287

0459

0082

Lompat Jauh P15

Name

nor hani galeysa

NUR IZZAREEN SYAFIYA SHAMSUDIN

YI JING TAN

ELYSIA PREVINIA DAVID

QUAH YI EN

PUTRI NUR QAISYA SOBRI

KHADEEJA AL ZAHRA HANI

ruo han wong

NUR BATRISYA FARIHAH ABDULLAH

NUR ZAHRA ELIYA MOHMAD EZAM
NURUL HANA HAMALI
NUR SYAZA HANI

ROWENA YEOH WEY NA

WOO ZOE LIN

NUR SYIFA RANIA RUSHDI

Caitlin Lian Li Vern

AFIFFY ALEESHA AMIE

LIM THONG LE

NUR ALEESYA MIA BINTI MOHAMAD FAIZ

CHE NURAMANDA CHE NORMADI

Team
SSN PERAK
SSN PERAK

Pin Hwa High
School

MBP)

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

TITAN
ATHLETICS

SSN PERAK
MSN SELANGOR

Sekolah Sukan
Negeri Selangor

SSN PERAK
PLD Putrajaya
SSN PERAK
MSN SELANGOR

Quantum
Athletics

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

Stella Maris Int
School

TITAN
ATHLETICS

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

MSSD KERIAN

SEKOLAH SUKAN
BUKIT JALIL

3/5

Result

4.84

4.78

4.78

4.72

4.68

4.66

4.60

4.58

4.42

4.39

4.38

4.38

4.35

4.28

4.23

3.94

3.55

Remark

Timing by Innotex
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Rank Heat Bib Name

21 1 0183 nur khamalia fardila khamalia

22 1 0860 Teoh Su Fang Ashley Rosabelle

- 1 0612 NURSYASYA NAJWA KAMARUZAMAN

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Team
SSN PERAK

Stella Maris Int
School

PLD Putrajaya

Result Remark

3.52

3.38

NM

Date:
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